Item Head 

MHPL SOV 

Silver Oak Villas part-III 
Plumbing Work 
Anirudh Dhal 

K.Tulasi Rani 

10-11-2025 

Item Description 

Completion of stage III 
Cp& sanitary 

10 NQns 

Quantity 
1.00 

Units 

Nos 
Rate 

7950.00 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Amount 

7.950 

Total Amount: 

Amount in Words:- Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Rupees Only 

Item Head Total 

7,950 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
|Contractor Name 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

1|Villa no.. 148 

3BHK 

Item Head 

MHPL SOV 

Silver Oak Villas part-III 
Plumbing Work 
Anirudh Dhal

[...]

Plumbing work 
Allowance for Consumable Charges 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Stage-III works 
at villa no. 148 Total amount =7,950/ 
Work done From date :20-09-25 To date :07-11-25 

Date:10-l1-25 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Three Thousand one Hundred and Eighty rupees Only/ 

Amount 

Rs:3,180/ 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Bill for Coasumable Charges 

H.NO,1-57/19/3,Rajeev Nagar Gachibowli 

MHPL SOV 

ANIRUDH DHAL 

Plumbing Work 

SOV-III 

Cherlapally 

Secunerabad 

Plumbing work 
Allowance for Consumable Charges